
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021

KOM/QOM Classification

Men Pro/1/2

Stage 2 - KOM #1

1 38 Connor Ryan Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson6

2 1 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing 4

3 84 Owen Wright Saint Alphonsus Cycling Team 3

4 26 Caleb Classen Foundation CCB 2

5 48 Josh Chu New England Development P/B Cadence Wealth M1

Stage 2 - KOM #2

1 38 Connor Ryan Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson6

2 84 Owen Wright Saint Alphonsus Cycling Team 4

3 1 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing 3

4 6 Trevor August UCI CT: Team Skyline 2

5 10 Conor Schunk Aevolo 1

Stage 2 - KOM #3

1 78 Tucker Wetmore Velocio NE 6

2 44 Conor White X-Speed United 4

3 13 Sean Guydish Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Cycling 3

4 34 Matt Mcloone Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson2

5 10 Conor Schunk Aevolo 1

Stage 3 - KOM #1

1 11 Spencer Miller Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Cycling 5

2 40 Allan Rego CRCA/Jamison - Cannondale 4

3 38 Connor Ryan Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson3

4 52 Seth Jones Project Echelon Racing 2

5 54 Will Hardin Project Echelon Racing 1

Stage 3 - KOM #2

1 11 Spencer Miller Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Cycling 10

2 57 Erik Levinsohn Jamison-Cannondale 8

3 38 Connor Ryan Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson6

4 10 Conor Schunk Aevolo 4

5 86 Robbie Raymond Community Bicycle Racing 2
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021

KOM/QOM Classification

Stage 3 - KOM #3

1 38 Connor Ryan Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson8

2 11 Spencer Miller Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Cycling 6

3 52 Seth Jones Project Echelon Racing 4

4 56 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 2

5 60 Richard Arnopol Project Echelon Racing 1

Stage 3 - FINISH

1 51 Jesse Maris Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Devo 10

2 57 Erik Levinsohn Jamison-Cannondale 8

3 60 Richard Arnopol Project Echelon Racing 6

4 41 Will Cooper CS Velo Racing 4

5 22 Tim Mcbirney Team California 2

Overall Results

1 38 Connor Ryan Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson29

2 11 Spencer Miller Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Cycling 21

3 57 Erik Levinsohn Jamison-Cannondale 16

4 51 Jesse Maris Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Devo 10

5 60 Richard Arnopol Project Echelon Racing 7

6 84 Owen Wright Saint Alphonsus Cycling Team 7

7 1 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing 7

8 10 Conor Schunk Aevolo 6

9 52 Seth Jones Project Echelon Racing 6

10 78 Tucker Wetmore Velocio NE 6

11 41 Will Cooper CS Velo Racing 4

12 44 Conor White X-Speed United 4

13 40 Allan Rego CRCA/Jamison - Cannondale 4

14 13 Sean Guydish Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite Cycling 3

15 56 Matt Zimmer Project Echelon Racing 2

16 22 Tim Mcbirney Team California 2

17 34 Matt Mcloone Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson2

18 26 Caleb Classen Foundation CCB 2

19 6 Trevor August UCI CT: Team Skyline 2

20 54 Will Hardin Project Echelon Racing 1
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